AP812002-01 Salo bögre
Fehér kerámia bögre színes belsővel, 350 ml.
Product information
Item number AP812002-01
Product name bögre
Description Fehér kerámia bögre színes belsővel, 350
ml.
Colour(s) white
Size ø95×105 mm
Capacity 350 ml
Material(s) Ceramic
Individual product weight 205.95 g
Country of origin CN
Tariff number 6912002910
EAN Code 5999001291317
Product specific details
Dishwasher safe Yes
Microwave safe Yes
Wall type Single wall
Packing details
Quantity 84 pcs
Gross weight 19.3 kg
Net weight 17.3 kg
Export carton dimensions 51 x 31 x 48 cm
Cubage 0.0765 m3
Inner carton quantity 12 pcs
Printing info
Position:
VII. On handle
Technology:
WPC3
Max. number of colours:
No colour
Max. size:
30mm x 10mm
Position:
VII. On handle
Technology:
C3
Max. number of colours:
8
Max. size:
30mm x 10mm
Position:
VI. Inside - left handed
Technology:
WPC3
Max. number of colours:
No colour
Max. size:
40mm x 10mm
Position:
VI. Inside - left handed
Technology:
C3
Max. number of colours:
8
Max. size:
40mm x 10mm
Position:
V. Inside - right handed
Technology:
WPC3
Max. number of colours:
No colour
Max. size:
40mm x 10mm
Position:
V. Inside - right handed
Technology:
C3
Max. number of colours:
8
Max. size:
40mm x 10mm
Other colours
1/2
Position:
IV. Opposite side of handle
Technology:
WPC1
Max. number of colours:
No colour
Max. size:
70mm x 70mm
Position:
IV. Opposite side of handle
Technology:
P3
Max. number of colours:
2
Max. size:
30mm x 60mm
Position:
IV. Opposite side of handle
Technology:
C1
Max. number of colours:
8
Max. size:
70mm x 70mm
Position:
III. Left handed
Technology:
WPC1
Max. number of colours:
No colour
Max. size:
70mm x 70mm
Position:
III. Left handed
Technology:
P3
Max. number of colours:
2
Max. size:
30mm x 60mm
Position:
III. Left handed
Technology:
C1
Max. number of colours:
8
Max. size:
70mm x 70mm
Position:
II. Right handed
Technology:
WPC1
Max. number of colours:
No colour
Max. size:
70mm x 70mm
Position:
II. Right handed
Technology:
P3
Max. number of colours:
2
Max. size:
30mm x 60mm
Position:
II. Right handed
Technology:
C1
Max. number of colours:
8
Max. size:
70mm x 70mm
Position:
I. Wrap
Technology:
WPC3
Max. number of colours:
No colour
Max. size:
130mm x 70mm
Position:
I. Wrap
Technology:
RS3
Max. number of colours:
1
Max. size:
120mm x 70mm
Position:
I. Wrap
Technology:
C3
Max. number of colours:
8
Max. size:
130mm x 70mm
2/2